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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Lamb; Mutton; Goat; Etc.

North America
Canada 1220
Total
Caribbean

Dominican Republic 2470

Total

Oceania

Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY VALUE

01/2004-02/2004 01/2005-02/2005 01/2004-02/2004 01/2005-02/2005

50
50

0
0

5,380
5,065
10,445
10,495

31
31

17
17

4,073
2,760
6,833
6,882

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Lamb, Mutton, Goat, Etc.

M0204300000
M0204100000
M0204232000
M0204432000
M0204222020
M0204222030
M0204422020
M0204422030
M0204222090
M0204422090
M0204222010
M0204422010

C/HC,LAMB,FROZN
C/HC,LMB,F/CHLD
LMT,BLSS,F/CHLD
LMT,BNLSS,FROZN
LMT, C/B/LG,F/C
LMT, C/B/LN,F/C
LMT,C/B/LG, FRZ
LMT,C/B/LN, FRZ
LMT,C/B/NEC,F/C
LMT,C/B/NEC,FRZ
LMT,C/B/SH,FI/C
LMT,C/B/SH,FRZ

59,971
59,971

0
0

33,269,303
26,958,837
60,228,140
60,288,111

43,164
43,164

114,566
114,566

26,180,639
24,309,421
50,490,060
50,647,790

18
18

2,165
2,715
4,880
4,898

Feb-05

16
16

2,689
1,621
4,309
4,325

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Feb-04

Feb-04

28,472
28,472

0
0

13,899,262
13,711,658
27,610,920
27,639,392

VALUE

Feb-05

21,532
21,532

0
0

17,788,890
14,704,933
32,493,823
32,515,355















